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PMS/18/Mrt./        Dated: - 12-05-2023 
 

lsok esa] 

 lsukuk;d@izcU/kd egksn; 

 6oha okfguh ih,lh@iqfyl ekWMuZ Ldwy  

 esjBA  
 

fo”k;%& iqfyl ekWMuZ Ldwy 6oha okfguh ih,lh esjB esa fnukad 12&05&2023 dks ‘kSf{kd l= 

2022&2023  

 dk d{kk&12 dk ijh{kk ifj.kke ds lEcU/k esaA  
 

egksn;] 

d`i;k lknj voxr djkuk gS fd vkt fnukad 12&05&2023 dks lhch,lbZ 

cksMZ ds }kjk ‘kSf{kd l= 2022&2023 dk d{kk&12 dk ijh{kkQy ?kksf”kr fd;k x;k 

gS] ftlesa iqfyl ekWMuZ Ldwy 6oha okfguh ih,lh esjB ds d{kk&12 ds Nk=@Nk=kvksa 

dk ijh{kkQy fuEufyf[kr jgk gS%& 

School Toppers 
 

Total Appeared Students: - 110   

(PCM-42, PCB-18 Commerce-23 Humanities-27) 
 

PCM Stream 
S.No Student’s Name Father’s Name Percentage Category 

1 2 3 4 5 

1 Priyvarat Malik Sh.Jitendra Malik 95.4% Civilian 

2 Mohit Bhandari Sh. Chandra Singh Bhandari  92.6% IV Class 

3 Riya Rani Sh. Arun Kumar 91.6% Police  
 

PCB Stream 
S.No Student’s Name Father’s Name Percentage Category 

1 2 3 4 5 

1 Sakshi Kumari Sh. Sripal Singh  95.6% Police  

2 Shivani Sh. Chandra Pratap Yadav  93.2% Police  

3 Anupama Singh Sh. Virender Kumar 93% Police  
 

Commerce Stream 
S.No Student’s Name Father’s Name Percentage Category 

1 2 3 4 5 

1 Shivani Sh.Sanjeev Kumar 91.4% Police  

2 Yuraj Lakhiwal Sh. Mayank Kumar 89.4% Civilian 

3 Vineet Kumar Sh.Dinesh Chand 85.4% Police  
 

Humanities Stream 
S.No Student’s Name Father’s Name Percentage Category 

1 2 3 4 5 

1 Prachi  Sh.Shushil Kumar 98.4% Police  

2 Isha  Sh. Brahampal  91% Civilian  

3 Sujata Chaudhary Sh. Kapil Chaudhary 90.4% Civilian 
 

 Highest Score in Each Subject: 
  

English Maths Physics Chemistry Acc. B.St Eco. Phy. 

Education 

Painting History Political 

Science 

Biology 

97 88 95 95 91 88 95 100 100 100 100 92 
  

No of Distinction in Each Subject: 
  

English Maths Physics Chemistry Acc. B.St Eco. Phy. 

Education 

Painting History Political 

Science 

Biology 

58/ 

110 

05/ 

45 

16/ 

60 

19/ 

60 

04/

23 

04/

23 

11/

50 

57/ 

107 

97/ 

110 

04/ 

27 

12/ 

27 

06/ 

18 
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PMS/04/Mrt./               Dated: - 12-05-2023 

Press Note 

Result Class XII (Session 2022-2023) 
 

Total Appeared Students: - 110 

(PCM-42, PCB-18 Commerce-23 Humanities-27) 
 

PCM Stream:- 

S.No Student’s Name Father’s Name Percentage Category 

1 2 3 4 5 

1 Priyvarat Malik Sh.Jitendra Malik 95.4% Civilian 

2 Mohit Bhandari Sh. Chandra Singh Bhandari  92.6% IV Class 

3 Riya Rani Sh. Arun Kumar 91.6% Police  
 

PCB Stream:- 
S.No Student’s Name Father’sName Percentage Category 

1 2 3 4 5 

1 Sakshi Kumari Sh. Sripal Singh  95.6% Police  

2 Shivani Sh. Chandra Pratap Yadav  93.2% Police  

3 Anupama Singh Sh. Virender Kumar 93% Police  
 

Commerce Stream:- 

S.No Student’s Name Father’s Name Percentage Category 

1 2 3 4 5 

1 Shivani Sh.Sanjeev Kumar 91.4% Police  

2 Yuraj Lakhiwal Sh. Mayank Kumar 89.4% Civilian 

3 Vineet Kumar Sh.Dinesh Chand 85.4% Police  
 

Humanities Stream:- 
S.No Student’s Name Father’s Name Percentage Category 

1 2 3 4 5 

1 Prachi  Sh.Shushil Kumar 98.4% Police  

2 Isha  Sh. Brahampal  91% Civilian  

3 Sujata Chaudhary Sh. Kapil Chaudhary 90.4% Civilian 
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iqfyl ekWMuZ Ldwy 6oha okfguh ih,lh esjB ds ‘kSf{kd l= 2022&2023 ds 

d{kk&12 dk VkWilZ ¼100 izfr’kr ls 80 izfr’kr½ rd Nk=@Nk=kvks dk fooj.k bl 

izdkj gS%& 

S.No Student’s Name Father’s Name Percentage Category 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Prachi Sh.Shushil Kumar 98.4% Police  

2 Sakshi Kumari Sh. Sripal Singh 95.6% Police  

3 Priyvarat Malik Sh. Jitendra Malik 95.4% Private 

4 Shivani Sh. Chandra Pal Singh 93.2% Police  

5 Anupma Singh Sh. Virender Singh  93% Police  

6 Mohit Bhandari Sh. Chandra Pal Bhandari 92.6% IV Class  

7 Riya Rani Sh. Arun Kumar  91.6% Police  

8 Himanshu Adhana Sh. Mahendra Kumar 91.4% Police  

9 Himanshu Kumar Sh. Prakash Chand 91.4% Police  

10 Shivani Sh. Sanjeev Kumar 91.4% Police  

11 Ishan Sh. Brahma Pal  91% Civilian 

12 Sujata Chaudhary Sh. Kapil Chaudhary 90.4% Civilian 

13 Yuvraj Lakhiwal Sh.Mayank Kumar 89.4% Civilian 

14 Chandni Negi Sh. Rakesh Singh Negi 88.8% Civilian  

15 Riya Solanki Sh. Suresh Singh 88.6% Civilian 

16 Harsh Verma Sh.Rajendra Kumar 88.2% IV Class 

17 Rishu Kumar Sh. Rakesh Kumar 88% Civilian 

18 Mann Jawla Sh. Ashok Kumar 86.8% Police  

19 Dev Vishwasha Sh. Anil Kumar 86.6% Police  

20 Chhavi Rani Sh. Sushil Kumar 86.4% PAC 

21 Diksha Shakya Sh.Shilendra Shakya 86.2% Civilian 

22 Vineet Kumar Sh.Dinesh Chand 85.4% Police  

23 Richa Yadav Sh. Harbeer Singh 84.6% Police 

24 Mukti Sh.Jasveer Singh 84.2% Civilian 

25 Janhvi  Sh.Munesh Kumar 84% Civilian 

26 Mohd.Arsh Sh.Hasuiddin  83.6% Civilian 

27 Sakshi Malik Sh.Parvindra Malik 83.6% Police  

28 Sweety Sagar Sh. Chunni Lal 83.6% Civilian 

29 Deepak Tomar Sh.Sahender Pal 83.4% PAC/44 

30 Abhishek Kumar Sh.Anil Kumar 83.4% PAC 

31 Archana Chauhan Sh. Bhim Singh  82.6%  Civilian 

32 Akshita Chauhan Sh.Neeraj Kumar  82.4% Civilian 

33 Harsh Kumar  Sh.Nank Chand 82% Police  

34 Uday Kumar Sh.Sanjay Kumar  81.8% Civilian  

35 Deepak Kumar  Sh. Charan Singh 81.4% PAC 

36 Sakshi Nain Sh.Ravinder Singh Nain 80.4% Police  

37 Vivek Kumar Sh. Pappan Kumar 80.2% PAC 

38 Priyanka Chauhan Sh.Udayraj Singh  80% Civilian 

39 Saurabh  Sh. Yogendra Nath Prajapati 80% IV Class 

     

Marks 80-85  85-90 90-95 95-100 

No.  of Students  17  10 09 03 

 

 

ut. 


